Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election
November 7, 2023

Statistics TOTAL  Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 706,388

Ballots Cast - Total 98,345 49,605

Voter Turnout - Total 13.92%

Early Ballots By Provision
Voting Mail al

46,907 1,785 20

Limited
Ballot

28

FINAL RESULTS-Collin County
Combined Accumulated Totals
COLLIN COUNTY

Collin County - 11/15/2023  9:45 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of3



Summary Results Report

Joint General and Special Election

November 7, 2023

Proposition A - Collin County

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Proposition B — Collin County

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Proposition C - Collin County

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Proposition D - Collin County

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

49,915 53.04%

44,186  46.96%

94,101 100.00%
0
4,216
98,317

TOTAL VOTE %

61,329 64.81%

33,293 35.19%

94,622 100.00%
0
3,695
98,317

TOTAL VOTE %

51,837 55.62%

41,368 44.38%

93,205 100.00%
0
5,112
98,317

TOTAL VOTE %

59,577 63.32%

34,518 36.68%

94,095 100.00%
0
4,222
98,317

Election
Day
23,756

23,688
47,444
0
2,161
49,605

Election
Day
30,435

17,318
47,753
0
1,852
49,605

Election
Day
25,134

21,822
46,956
0
2,649
49,605

Election
Day
30,021

17,445
47,466
0
2,139
49,605

FINAL RESULTS-Collin County
Combined Accumulated Totals

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting
25,125

19,813
44,938
0
1,969
46,907

Mail
1,023
678
1,701
0
84
1,785

11
7
18

20

al

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting
29,727

15,415
45,142
0
1,765
46,907

Mail
1,151
557
1,708
0
77
1,785

16
3
19

20

al

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting
25,660

18,881
44,541
0
2,366
46,907

Mail
1,032
658
1,690
0
95
1,785

11
7
18

20

al

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting
28,479

16,426
44,905
0
2,002
46,907

Mail
1,063
643
1,706
0
79
1,785

14
4
18

20

al

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O o o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O O o

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O O o

COLLIN COUNTY

Collin County - 11/15/2023

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f3



Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election
November 7, 2023

Proposition E - Collin County

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
For 70,804  74.59%
Against 24,117 25.41%
Total Votes Cast 94,921 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3,396
Contest Totals 98,317

Election
Day
35,141

12,728
47,869
0
1,736
49,605

FINAL RESULTS-Collin County
Combined Accumulated Totals

Early Ballots By Provision

Voting
34,294

11,028
45,322
0
1,585
46,907

Mail
1,352
359
1,711
0
74
1,785

17
2
19
0

20

al

Limited
Ballot
0

o O O O o

COLLIN COUNTY

Collin County - 11/15/2023  9:45 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

30f3



