# Summary Results Report Joint General and Special Election November 7, 2023 Statistics

FINAL RESULTS-Collin County
<b>Combined Accumulated Totals</b>
COLLIN COUNTY

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early I Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Registered Voters - Total	706,388					
Ballots Cast - Total	98,345	49,605	46,907	1,785	20	28
Voter Turnout - Total	13.92%					

## Summary Results Report Joint General and Special Election November 7, 2023

#### Proposition A – Collin County Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	49,915 53.04%	23,756	25,125	1,023	11	0
Against	44,186 46.96%	23,688	19,813	678	7	0
Total Votes Cast	94,101 100.00%	47,444	44,938	1,701	18	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	4,216	2,161	1,969	84	2	0
Contest Totals	98,317	49,605	46,907	1,785	20	0

### Proposition B – Collin County Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	61,329 64.81%	30,435	29,727	1,151	16	0
Against	33,293 35.19%	17,318	15,415	557	3	0
Total Votes Cast	94,622 100.00%	47,753	45,142	1,708	19	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,695	1,852	1,765	77	1	0
Contest Totals	98,317	49,605	46,907	1,785	20	0

#### Proposition C – Collin County Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	,	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	51,837 55.62%	25,134	25,660	1,032	11	0
Against	41,368 44.38%	21,822	18,881	658	7	0
Total Votes Cast	93,205 100.00%	46,956	44,541	1,690	18	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5,112	2,649	2,366	95	2	0
Contest Totals	98,317	49,605	46,907	1,785	20	0

### Proposition D – Collin County

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	59,577 63.32%	30,021	28,479	1,063	14	0
Against	34,518 36.68%	17,445	16,426	643	4	0
Total Votes Cast	94,095 100.00%	47,466	44,905	1,706	18	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	4,222	2,139	2,002	79	2	0
Contest Totals	98,317	49,605	46,907	1,785	20	0

## Summary Results Report Joint General and Special Election November 7, 2023

### Proposition E – Collin County Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	70,804 74.59%	35,141	34,294	1,352	17	0
Against	24,117 25.41%	12,728	11,028	359	2	0
Total Votes Cast	94,921 100.00%	47,869	45,322	1,711	19	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3,396	1,736	1,585	74	1	0
Contest Totals	98,317	49,605	46,907	1,785	20	0